
Building Bldg. Coordinator Contact Information Alternate Contact Information Additional Contacts to be notified

1532 State Street / Womens 

Studies
Occupied by Aramark Nena Shonler  Ext.5784 shonler-nena@aramark.com  

1536 State / International 

House
George Dordoni

george.dordoni@wku.edu

660-422-1168 Dr . John Sunnygard
john.sunnygard@wku.edu

Ext 4857

Rita Samaras

270-590-2266

1716 Park Street /EH&S Laura Tomlin Ext 2236 Roy Long  

1783 Chestnut /African Am 

Museum
 Ext 5753 Howard Bailey 270-991-8045 Howard Bailey / Director

1790 Normal /TTAS Kimberly Moody
kimberly.moody@wku.edu

Ext 4041

Academic Complex Travis Wilson
Ext. 5915

Deirdre Green Ext 7003  

Academic Complex Radio 

and TV
David Brinkley 270-792-2361

 

Martens Alumni Center Zach Marcum
ext. 6288  

zachary.marcum@wku.edu
Anthony McAdoo 

anthony.mcadoo@wku.edu

479-422-1237
 

Baseball Club House Seth Thompson Ext 3324 Parker Vick 270-772-1288

Baseball Pressbox Seth Thompson Ext 3324 Parker Vick 270-772-1288

CEC Building Laura Reynolds 
laura.reynolds1@wku.edu

Ext 2659

270-303-3314

Mary Lloyd Moore 

mary.lloyd.moore@wku.edu

Ext 2183

270-991-6269

Center for Research and 

Development
Craig Austin craig.austin@wku .edu

Amanda Lee amanda.lee@wku.edu Jeff Hook/Director / 270-991-4944

Chandler Chapel Erin Scannell 
erin.scannell@wku.edu

502-383-3444
Rachael Goodman 

Ext 2497

270-791-3453

Cherry Hall Audra Jennings

Ext  54665

Allison Langdon 
alison.langdon@wku.edu

Ext 5708

Janet Haynes 

Ext 3842

270-935-8996 Cell

270-843-4286 Home

Cliff Todd Center Beth Cizmarik
bethany.keltner@wku.edu   Ext 

5316
Donald Smith 270-792-5907

College High Hall Kanita DuCloux
Ext 4224/ kanita.ducloux@wku.edu

Stacy Wilson
stacy.wilson@wku.edu Ext 

6394
 

Craig Administration 

Building
Beth Dillon Ext 4586 Kim Lancaster Ext 4346

Commons/Cravens Libraries Daniel Peach
daniel.peach@wku.edu

Ext 6111

270-535-1694

Susann DeVries Ext 2904  

DFM/PDC Bryan Russell
Ext 5818

  

Diddle Arena Parker Vick 270-772-1288 Les Forsythe Ext2903  

DSU Sandra Hughey
ext 5793/ Sandra.Hughey@wku.edu

Charley Pride 
charley.pride@wku.edu

Ext 5699

EBS Jason Wilson
jason.wilson@wku.edu

Ext 2322
Tyler Baker Ext 3495 Stacy Wilson / 270-535-5291

EST Fred Degraves Ext 3151 Paul Woosely 

paul.woosley@wku.edu

Ext 5967

270-779-0778

 

FAC Kristina Arnold
kristina.arnold@wku.edu

Ext. 6566
Jeff Budziak Ext6391  

Faculty House Erin Scannell 
erin.scannell@wku.edu

Ext 2497

502-383-3444

Rachael Goodman 
Ext 2497

270-791-3453

Farm Ag Center Lindsay Meeks 
lindsay.meeks@wku.edu

Ext 2516

270-791-9416

Paul Woosely 

paul.woosley@wku.edu

Ext 5967

270-779-0778

Paul Woosley /Chair Agriculture  Haley Gouine 

MgrWKU Challenge Course

Farm Taylor Center Paul Woosely 
paul.woosley@wku.edu

Ext 5967

270-779-0778

Lindsey Meeks
Ext 2516

Gatton Academy Beth Hawke 
beth.hawke@wku.edu

Ext 2514
Dr. Lynette Breedlove 

lynette.breedlove@wku.edu

Ext 3605

Gordon Wilson Hall David Young 
david.young@wku.edu

Ext 5873

270-784-0969

Amanda Clark amanda.clark@wku.edu  

Greenhouse #1 Roger Dennis Ext. 3382  

Greenhouse #2 Michael Stokes Ext. 6009  

Grise Hall Alex Lebedinsky
Ext 3150/alex.lebedinsky@wku.edu

Amy Jewell Ext 2279/amy.jewel@wku.edu  

Guthrie Tower

Hattie Preston Intramurals Jerrell Kelly Ext 6547

Hazardous Materials Jonathan Oglesby 8730  Roy Long  

HCIC New Honors Building Mary Montenegro Ext 2085 Craig Cobaine Ext 3569

Health Services Candice Douglas Ext. 6544
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Helm Library/Commons Daniel Peach
daniel.peach@wku.edu

Ext 6111

270-535-1694

Susann DeVries ext 2904

IEB Stacy Wilson
stacy.wilson@wku.edu

Ext 6394

270-535-5291

Mahtab Orooji
fateemeh.orooji@wku.edu/ 

ext 2176

Indoor Batting Seth Thompson Ext 3324 Parker Vick 270-772-1288

Jones Jagger Brian Brausch Ext 6884 Cameron Carr-Calvert Ext 4917 Destiny O'Roarke ext 3978

Kentucky Museum Brent Bjorkman 
brent.bjorkman@wku.edu

Ext 6261
Charles Hurst 

charles.hurst@wku.edu

Ext 6084
Mary Lynn Claycomb / 6094

Knicely Center Derek Olive  
derek.olive@wku.edu

270-392-4125

Ext 2409

KTH Michael Carini
michael.carini@wku.edu

Ext 6198
 

Mass Media / JRH Teresa Jameson 270-418-8584  

Music Hall Gary Schallert Ext 4253 Regina Daughtery Ext 4253

OCH Cathleen Webb
cathleen.webb@wku.edu

Ext 6181

270-792-6562

Stewart Burris Ext 2973

Pioneer Log Cabin Brent Bjorkman
brent.bjorkman@wku.edu

Ext 6261
Charles Hurst 

charles.hurst@wku.edu

Ext 6084

Planetarium Chris Chandler christopher.chandler @wku.edu

Potter Hall Tonya Johnson
tonya.johnson@wku.edu       Ext 

2792
  

Belinda Higginbotham, Jennifer Hammonds, Byrson 

Davis and Dr. Jace Lux

President's House Beth Dillon Ext 4269 Dr. Tim Caboni 
caboni@wku.edu

Ext 4346

Preston Candice Douglas Ext 6544

PS #1 Tia Ackzien Ext 4921

PS #2 Tia Ackzien Ext 4921

PS#3 Tia Ackzien Ext 4921

PTS / 578 Campbell Lane Debbie Dismon Ext 8746 Michelle Schneller 2895

Ransdell Hall Tammy Spinks
tammy.spinks@wku.edu 54664

Dennis George 8723

Rental Apartments Randall Farris / 2090
randall.farris@wku.edu

Ext 2090
 

Residence Halls Randall Farris / 2090
randall.farris@wku.edu

Ext 2090
 

Service Supply Building Marci Morehead marci.morehead@wku.edu  

Smith East Les Forsythe 
les.forsythe@wku.edu

Ext 2903
Seth Thompson  Ext 3324

Smith West Les Forsythe 
les.forsythe@wku.edu

Ext 2903

270-282-3596

Seth Thompson Ext 3324

Snell Kevin Williams
kevin.williams@wku.edu       ext 

8899

Softball Pressbox Parker Vick 270-772-1288

South Campus Jessica Steenbergen
jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu

Ext 2802/ 270-791-3429
 

Student Publication Sherry West
sherry.west@wku.edu

270-791-4672
Tracy Newton / 2653

tracy.newton@wku.edu

270-438-6104

Ext 2653

Chuck Clark/Director

 

Van Meter Auditorium Sarah Thomas
sarah.thomas@wku.edu

Ext 2305
Jeff Smith / 270-791-9380

jeffrey.smith@wku.edu

Ext 8958
Racheal Goodman /  270-791-3453

Visiting Scholar Apartments
Office of International 

Programs
Ext 2890 Rita Samaras / 56296- VSA coordinator rita.samaras@wku.edu  

Wetherby Jessica Steenbergen
jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu

Ext 2802/ 270-791-3429
  

WKU Police #1&#2 Dominic Ossello
dominic.ossello@wku.edu

Ext 5227
Mitch Walker

mitchell.walker@wku.edu

Ext 2548
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